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Men / TS / 13-14
Session: 9

Num Name/GymRank AA

Samuel Phillips1 332
G.O. USA

14.300 12.850 13.85013.850 13.90014.000 82.750
9.450 8.950 9.6509.100 9.7509.250 56.150

Prelims
Finals

138.900Combined Total:

Riley Loos2 272
Technique

14.800 13.400 14.10014.100 13.60013.800 83.800
8.450 7.850 9.5509.050 9.1509.000 53.050

Prelims
Finals

136.850Combined Total:

Brandon Nguyen3 303
Elevate Gymnastics A

12.850 13.250 14.05013.100 13.40014.000 80.650
8.900 8.950 9.8008.900 9.6009.700 55.850

Prelims
Finals

136.500Combined Total:

Julian Brutchin-Roose4 329
G.O. USA

13.050 14.200 14.20013.200 12.60013.950 81.200
9.000 9.000 9.5508.250 9.4509.450 54.700

Prelims
Finals

135.900Combined Total:

Jordan Williams5 274
Liberty

14.450 13.100 13.85012.850 12.90013.650 80.800
8.600 8.750 9.6009.000 9.6009.200 54.750

Prelims
Finals

135.550Combined Total:

Matthew Geuy6 318
SCEGA

12.700 12.450 13.85012.250 13.10012.800 77.150
9.350 9.200 9.7508.650 8.5509.150 54.650

Prelims
Finals

131.800Combined Total:

Zack Martin7 293
Elevate Gymnastics A

13.300 12.600 13.10013.100 13.00013.650 78.750
8.700 8.650 9.3008.750 9.0008.250 52.650

Prelims
Finals

131.400Combined Total:

Evan Bock8T 324
SCATS

11.750 12.950 12.55012.800 12.95013.550 76.550
8.950 8.850 9.3008.950 9.2008.950 54.200

Prelims
Finals

130.750Combined Total:

Blake Tingzon8T 327
G.O. USA

13.250 13.250 13.15012.800 11.75012.650 76.850
8.700 8.700 9.5008.650 9.5008.850 53.900

Prelims
Finals

130.750Combined Total:

Jason Duckering10 280
CSC Great Oaks

13.750 12.200 13.75012.400 12.85013.600 78.550
8.950 7.650 9.6008.300 9.0008.500 52.000

Prelims
Finals

130.550Combined Total:

Matthew Chertkow11T 338
Sea Wind Gymnastics

13.450 12.100 12.20012.550 11.90013.500 75.700
8.450 9.000 9.1508.500 9.2008.450 52.750

Prelims
Finals

128.450Combined Total:

Ben Guerrieri11T 339
SCEGA

13.500 11.650 12.85012.600 11.65013.000 75.250
8.500 9.000 9.5508.600 9.2508.300 53.200

Prelims
Finals

128.450Combined Total:

Myles Dimla13 291
CSC Great Oaks

13.150 12.850 12.10011.850 12.45013.250 75.650
8.550 8.700 9.2008.300 9.1008.550 52.400

Prelims
Finals

128.050Combined Total:
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Will Quinn14 336
SCEGA

14.150 10.950 12.90012.000 11.65013.250 74.900
8.500 8.250 9.5008.650 9.0508.450 52.400

Prelims
Finals

127.300Combined Total:

Eric Shebert15 286
Elevate Gymnastics A

12.950 11.600 12.90011.550 12.00013.300 74.300
8.200 7.850 9.4508.850 8.9008.750 52.000

Prelims
Finals

126.300Combined Total:

Matthew Sulham16 330
Broadway

14.200 10.900 12.20012.200 12.10012.950 74.550
8.700 8.000 9.4008.300 9.4007.700 51.500

Prelims
Finals

126.050Combined Total:

Tristan Warburton17 250
High Sierra

13.600 11.050 12.30011.300 12.55013.100 73.900
8.250 8.400 9.1508.150 8.6508.750 51.350

Prelims
Finals

125.250Combined Total:

Yassin Tantawy18 278
Liberty

12.950 12.350 12.00011.850 11.70013.700 74.550
7.450 7.750 8.8008.400 8.2508.500 49.150

Prelims
Finals

123.700Combined Total:
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